(Office of the Registrar Judicia l, Jammu) 
••• 

Subject:- C nn ccllntion of nllotmenl of C hambers nt Dis tric t Court C omplex, 
J n nip ur, ,Jammu. 

ORDE R 

No.: S9,tR-:3\H.Gw:l\'2.o~ Dnted : <;lB- 0 )... ·1-CL.b 
Vhereas, vide High Court Order No. 949 dated 02.0 1.2016, two hundred 

thirteen (213) chambers at District Covrt Complex, Janipur, Jammu, were allotted to 
Advocates subject to prescribed terms and conditions; 

W hereas, under Condition No. 4, allottees were required to deposit the 
monthly licence fee with U1e Registrar Judicial, Iligh Court Wing, Jammu, failing which the